
Amendment No - II 

RFP No : IN-IWAI-29587-CS-QCBS 

Tender ID : 2018_IWAI_314650_1 

Assignment Title :- Procurement of Consultancy Services for Environment and Social Impact Assessment [ESIA], Environment Monitoring Plan [EMP] and 
Resettlement Action Plan [RAP] for additional interventions identified under JMVP 

 

Partial modification has been made to the original bidding document and the schedules stated therein.  

The Bid Submission Date is extended from 09/04/2018 to 24/04/2018 [15:00 Hrs] 

The Bid Opening Date is extended from 11/04/2018 to 26/04/2018 [15:30 Hrs] 

Pre Bid Meeting i.e. Pre Proposal Conference shall now be held on 13.04.2018 [15:00 Hrs] 

Accordingly following Clarification & Amendment are being issued.  

This amendment supersedes all previous documents.  
 

Page No. Clause No in RFP 
Document 

Original Text (Existing Clause) Amended to (To be read as) 

25 ITC 17.4 The dead line for uploading of bids on e-portal is :  

Date: 09.04.2018 Time: 15:00 Hours IST 
 

The dead line for uploading of bids on e-portal is :  

Date: 24.04.2018 Time: 15:00 Hours IST 

25 ITC 19.1 The Technical Opening of the Proposals shall take place 
on:  

Date: 11.04.2018 Time: 15:30 Hours IST 

The Technical Opening of the Proposals shall take 
place on:  

Date: 26.04.2018 Time: 15:30 Hours IST 

20 ITC 2.3 The Date of Pre Bid Meeting i.e. Pre Proposal 
Conference – was postponed till further advise. 

The Pre Bid Meeting i.e. Pre Proposal Conference shall 
be held on: 

Date : 13.04.2018 Time 15:00 Hours IST 

 

All Other terms and conditions remains unchanged. 


